Mobile No. 919096039397
2.  Mr. Rikesh Suresh Tiwari (Borrower )
 Address: Plot No 242, Rameshwari Road,  Near Pawar Hall, Kukade Layout,  

Bhagwan Nagar Nagpur Maharashtra In 440027.  Mobile No. 918000898927

BRANCH - KHAMLA, NAGPUR
09/12/2024 Rs. 20,62,325.48/-

(Rupees Twenty Lakhs Sixty-
Two Thousand Three hundred 
Twenty Five and Forty Eight 
Paise Only) as on 17.02.2025,  

plus subsequent interest, costs 
and expenses 

Demand
Date

Demand Amount

Possession
Date

18/02/2025